Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® T-Series
Product Setup SheetPage  1
Ordering Information		 Product Code	 UPC
Print Engine	 SureColor T3470 - Single Roll 24" Printer 	 SCT3470SR 0 10343 93448 1
SureColor T5470 - Single Roll 36" Printer 	 SCT5470SR 0 10343 93447 4
SureColor T5470M - 36" Multifunction Printer SCT5470M 0 10343 95431 1
Extended Service Plans	 Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service EPPT3454B1 0 10343 94757 3
(Stackable up to 2 additional years)
Accessories	 Additional Roll Feed Spindle - 24" (T3470 only) C12C933281 0 10343 93450 4
Additional Roll Feed Spindle - 36" (T5470 only) C12C933301 0 10343 93449 8
Maintenance Tank 	 T699700 0 10343 91782 8
Replacement Cutter 	 S902006 0 10343 90049 3
Borderless Replacement Pad Kit 	 C13S400064 0 10343 94552 4
Document Carrier Sheet (T5470M Only)	 C12C935381	 0 10343 95148 8
UltraChrome® XD2 Ink	 Cyan Ink Cartridge (110 mL) 	 T41W220 0 10343 93455 9
Magenta Ink Cartridge (110 mL) T41W320 0 10343 93456 6
Yellow Ink Cartridge (110 mL) 	 T41W420	 0 10343 93457 3
Black Ink Cartridge (110 mL) 	 T41W520 0 10343 93458 0
Cyan Ink Cartridge (350 mL) 	 T41P220 0 10343 93451 1
Magenta Ink Cartridge (350 mL) T41P320 0 10343 93452 8
Yellow Ink Cartridge (350 mL)	 T41P420 0 10343 93453 5
Black Ink Cartridge (350 mL) 	 T41P520	 0 10343 93454 2